Arrest A Pest Pest Control

45365 Carrie Lane
La Quinta, CA 92253

(760)777-2763

Stefanie Oppenheim
80507 Avenida Santa Carmen
Indio, CA 92203

ITEM DESCRIPTION

Termite Inspection
Termite Inspection
-Inspected property for termites.

Terms
Payment is due on receipt.

Notes
Thank you for your business!

INVOICE

Service Address

Stefanie Oppenheim

80507 Avenida Santa Carmen
Indio, CA 92203

~ARREST A

EST

PEST CONTROL

St

Account #
Invoice #
Invoice Date

Invoice Total

COST QTY
$50.00 1
Subtotal
Total
Amount Paid

Amount Due
Past Balance

Balance Due

efanie Oppenheim

6635
18004
03/20/2024

$50.00

PRICE

$50.00

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Thank you for choosing Arrest A Pest Pest Control to perform your pesticide application. In accordance with the laws and regulations of the State of
California Arrest A Pest Pest Control is required to provide you with the following information before the application of pesticides to your property. Please
take your time to read the content provided. The state law requires you to be given the following information: CAUTION-PESTICIDES ARE TOXIC
CHEMICALS. Structural Pest Control Operators are licensed and regulated by the Structural Pest Control Board and apply pesticides that are registered
and approved for the use by the California Department of Pesticide Regulation. Registration is granted when the state finds that based on existing
scientific evidence, they’re no appreciable risks when proper use conditions are followed or that the risks are outweighed by the benefits. The degree of
the risks depends on the degree of the exposure, so the exposure should be minimized as much as possible.
If within 24 hours following application you experience any symptoms similar to common seasonal illness comparable to the flu (stinging eyes, rashes,
blisters, blindness, nausea, dizziness, or diarrhea) contact your physician or poison control center and your pest operator immediately. (This statement is
modified to include any other symptoms of over exposure which are not typical of (influenza). If rodenticides are swallowed, this material may reduce the

clotting ability of the blood and cause bleeding. For further information contact any of the following:

Arrest A Pest Pest Control (760) 777-2763
RIVERSIDE HEALTH DEPT: (951)-358-5058

POISON CONTROL: 800-876-4766 AGR. DEPT: (951)-955-3000

PAYMENT STUB

Arrest A Pest Pest Control
45365 Carrie Lane
La Quinta, CA 92253

Customer
Account #
Invoice #

Adam Judnich 13948

Stefanie Oppenheim

Invoice Date

Balance Due

Amount Enclosed

6635
18004
03/20/2024

$0.00



