Arrest A Pest Pest Control 45365 Carrie Lane La Quinta, CA 92253 (760)777-2763

INVOICE PAID



Stefanie Oppenheim	Service Address		Stefanie Oppenheim						
80507 Avenida Santa Carmen Indio, CA 92203	Stefanie Oppenheim	Account # Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Total		6635 18004 03/20/2024 \$50.00					
	80507 Avenida Santa Carmen Indio, CA 92203								
					ITEM DESCRIPTION		COST	QTY	PRICE
					Termite Inspection				
					Termite Inspection -Inspected property for termites.		\$50.00	1	\$50.00
Terms		Subtotal		\$50.00					
Payment is due on receipt.		Total		\$50.00					
Notes		Amount Paid		\$50.00					
Thank you for your business!		Amount Due		\$0.00					
		Past Balance		\$0.00					
		Balance Due		\$0.00					

Thank you for choosing Arrest A Pest Pest Control to perform your pesticide application. In accordance with the laws and regulations of the State of California Arrest A Pest Pest Control is required to provide you with the following information before the application of pesticides to your property. Please take your time to read the content provided. The state law requires you to be given the following information: CAUTION-PESTICIDES ARE TOXIC CHEMICALS. Structural Pest Control Operators are licensed and regulated by the Structural Pest Control Board and apply pesticides that are registered and approved for the use by the California Department of Pesticide Regulation. Registration is granted when the state finds that based on existing scientific evidence, they're no appreciable risks when proper use conditions are followed or that the risks are outweighed by the benefits. The degree of the risks depends on the degree of the exposure, so the exposure should be minimized as much as possible.

If within 24 hours following application you experience any symptoms similar to common seasonal illness comparable to the flu (stinging eyes, rashes, blisters, blindness, nausea, dizziness, or diarrhea) contact your physician or poison control center and your pest operator immediately. (This statement is modified to include any other symptoms of over exposure which are not typical of (influenza). If rodenticides are swallowed, this material may reduce the clotting ability of the blood and cause bleeding. For further information contact any of the following:

Arrest A Pest Pest Control (760) 777-2763 RIVERSIDE HEALTH DEPT: (951)-358-5058

POISON CONTROL: 800-876-4766 AGR. DEPT: (951)-955-3000

Adam Judnich 13948

PAYMENT STUB

Arrest A Pest Pest Control 45365 Carrie Lane La Quinta, CA 92253

Customer	Stefanie Oppenheim	
Account #	6635	
Invoice #	18004	
Invoice Date	03/20/2024	
Balance Due	\$0.00	
Amount Enclosed		